
#2 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Carrington SR Churchill 11.35  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 SMILEY, Brandon JR Franklin 11.60  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 SHARPE, LaDarius JR Stevenson 11.66  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 PARELLY, Rocco JR Churchill 11.70  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 HUDSON, Tyler SR Stevenson 11.73  (NW) 1(5) 1

6 BAGNALL, Christian JR Franklin 11.84  (NW) 2(1)

7 CLARK, Jacob JR Franklin 11.90  (NW) 2(2)

7 PITCHFORD, Deon FR Churchill 11.90  (NW) 2(2)

9 GASSER, David SR Stevenson 12.23  (NW) 1(6)

HEARNS, Austin SR Clarenceville 12.33  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Carrington SR Churchill 11.35

2 SMILEY, Brandon JR Franklin 11.60

3 SHARPE, LaDarius JR Stevenson 11.66

4 PARELLY, Rocco JR Churchill 11.70

5 HUDSON, Tyler SR Stevenson 11.73

6 GASSER, David SR Stevenson 12.23

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

HEARNS, Austin SR Clarenceville 12.33

1 BAGNALL, Christian JR Franklin 11.84

2 CLARK, Jacob JR Franklin 11.90

2 PITCHFORD, Deon FR Churchill 11.90

#1 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COLANGELO, Kevin SO Churchill 12.08  (NW) 1(1)

2 NEELEY, Gabe SR Churchill 12.47  (NW) 1(2)

3 FRESHWATER, Adam FR Stevenson 12.56  (NW) 1(3)

4 CARTER, Justin SO Churchill 12.80  (NW) 2(1)

5 KEAN, Conrad JR Stevenson 13.02  (NW) 2(2)

6 KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Stevenson 13.04  (NW) 2(3)

7 SHAW, Cooper JR Stevenson 13.30  (NW) 2(4)

8 GUAN, David SO Churchill 13.54  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLANGELO, Kevin SO Churchill 12.08

2 NEELEY, Gabe SR Churchill 12.47

3 FRESHWATER, Adam FR Stevenson 12.56

4 GUAN, David SO Churchill 13.54

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARTER, Justin SO Churchill 12.80

2 KEAN, Conrad JR Stevenson 13.02

3 KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Stevenson 13.04

#1 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 SHAW, Cooper JR Stevenson 13.30

#5 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Carrington SR Churchill 22.69  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 SMILEY, Brandon JR Franklin 23.10  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 BAGNALL, Christian JR Franklin 23.62  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 ALEXANDER, Antonio SR Churchill 23.75  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 CLARK, Jacob JR Franklin 23.87  (NW) 1(5) 1

6 SHARPE, LaDarius JR Stevenson 24.00  (NW) 2(1)

7 ROBERTS, Jeremiah JR Churchill 24.01  (NW) 2(2)

8 HUDSON, Tyler SR Stevenson 24.10  (NW) 1(6)

9 GASSER, David SR Stevenson 24.89  (NW) 2(3)

10 HEARNS, Austin SR Clarenceville 25.17  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Carrington SR Churchill 22.69

2 SMILEY, Brandon JR Franklin 23.10

3 BAGNALL, Christian JR Franklin 23.62

4 ALEXANDER, Antonio SR Churchill 23.75

5 CLARK, Jacob JR Franklin 23.87

6 HUDSON, Tyler SR Stevenson 24.10

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHARPE, LaDarius JR Stevenson 24.00

2 ROBERTS, Jeremiah JR Churchill 24.01

3 GASSER, David SR Stevenson 24.89

4 HEARNS, Austin SR Clarenceville 25.17

#6 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIKE, Chickizie SR Churchill 24.27  (NW) 1(1)

2 NEELEY, Gabe SR Churchill 24.78  (NW) 1(2)

3 PAGE, Joshua SO Stevenson 25.07  (NW) 2(1)

4 MYERS, Jerrell SO Franklin 25.32  (NW) 2(2)

5 SHAW, Cooper JR Stevenson 25.49  (NW) 1(3)

6 CARTER, Justin SO Churchill 25.65  (NW) 1(4)

7 KEAN, Conrad JR Stevenson 26.63  (NW) 1(5)

8 KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Stevenson 27.09  (NW) 2(3)

9 GUAN, David SO Churchill 27.12  (NW) 1(6)

10 BROWN, Kalin JR Franklin 27.41  (NW) 2(4)

11 HERNANDEZ, Carlos JR Franklin 28.04  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIKE, Chickizie SR Churchill 24.27
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#6 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 NEELEY, Gabe SR Churchill 24.78

3 SHAW, Cooper JR Stevenson 25.49

4 CARTER, Justin SO Churchill 25.65

5 KEAN, Conrad JR Stevenson 26.63

6 GUAN, David SO Churchill 27.12

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PAGE, Joshua SO Stevenson 25.07

2 MYERS, Jerrell SO Franklin 25.32

3 KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Stevenson 27.09

4 BROWN, Kalin JR Franklin 27.41

5 HERNANDEZ, Carlos JR Franklin 28.04

#10 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Carrington SR Churchill 51.57 1(1) 6

2 MOMEYER, Joshua FR Churchill 52.91 1(2) 4

3 LICATA, Mike SR Stevenson 53.84 1(3) 3

4 SMITH, Niguel JR Churchill 55.03 1(4) 2

5 WEBB, Jeremy JR Stevenson 55.48 1(5) 1

6 PASHA, Khalil JR Franklin 55.74 2(1)

7 JAAFAR, Michael JR Stevenson 56.28 1(6)

8 CORTEZ, Daniel FR Clarenceville 58.02 2(2)

9 FORREST, Brandon JR Franklin 58.05 2(3)

10 MARTIN, Marcus SO Franklin 1:04.32 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Carrington SR Churchill 51.57

2 MOMEYER, Joshua FR Churchill 52.91

3 LICATA, Mike SR Stevenson 53.84

4 SMITH, Niguel JR Churchill 55.03

5 WEBB, Jeremy JR Stevenson 55.48

6 JAAFAR, Michael JR Stevenson 56.28

Section 2 of 2

1 PASHA, Khalil JR Franklin 55.74

2 CORTEZ, Daniel FR Clarenceville 58.02

3 FORREST, Brandon JR Franklin 58.05

4 MARTIN, Marcus SO Franklin 1:04.32

#9 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 QUECKE, Jonathan SR Franklin 59.60

2 COOK, Cassius JR Stevenson 1:01.76

3 MYERS, Jerrell SO Franklin 1:02.91

4 CRAMER, Austin SO Franklin 1:05.82

BARNES, Nick FR Franklin DNS

#13 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOBAR, Dash JR Churchill 2:00.57 6

2 OQUIST, Alex SR Stevenson 2:01.56 4

3 BAMBACH, Andrew SR Stevenson 2:01.94 3

4 BALINT, Jack JR Stevenson 2:02.82 2

5 LAFAVE, Frank JR Churchill 2:03.91 1

6 MEAKIN, Brendan SR Churchill 2:05.46

7 HENGY, Will SO Churchill 2:09.07

8 KORNAGA, Trevor JR Churchill 2:09.43

9 TILLMAN, Trevor JR Stevenson 2:10.39

10 THAXTON, Greg SO Franklin 2:13.25

11 GRIFFITH, Ben SO Stevenson 2:13.56

12 SATZ, Hunter FR Stevenson 2:15.09

13 JACOBS, Hunter JR Churchill 2:16.20

14 NOLAN, Kyle SO Clarenceville 2:16.48

15 DONEHUE, Matthew SO Stevenson 2:17.66

16 SHAHEEN, Whoknows Churchill 2:20.52

17 MACKIEWICZ, Michael FR Franklin 2:21.13

18 GATES, Jake FR Franklin 2:31.11

19 STUKEL, Sebastian FR Franklin 2:35.46

20 ULASZEK, Andrew FR Franklin 2:38.38

21 THOMAS, Bradley FR Franklin 3:02.67

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BAMBACH, Andrew SR Stevenson 4:29.33 6

2 BALINT, Jack JR Stevenson 4:30.23 4

3 FLOYD, Tony SR Franklin 4:35.51 3

4 OPDYCKE, Tyler JR Churchill 4:39.77 2

5 RUDD, Grant SO Franklin 4:39.95 1

6 WILSON, Nathan JR Stevenson 4:41.57

7 DONEHUE, Matthew SO Stevenson 4:42.94

8 DOBAR, Dash JR Churchill 4:55.91

9 MCCOY, Brendan FR Churchill 4:59.04

10 MIKONCZYK, Alex SR Stevenson 5:06.35

11 WALRAD, Brian JR Churchill 5:11.78

12 MCDOUGALL, Chuck SO Stevenson 5:12.65

13 HAGOOD, Noah JR Churchill 5:13.82

14 EVANCHUK, Logan FR Franklin 5:15.71

15 MCNAMARA, Robert SR Churchill 5:17.77

16 CHRISTIAN, Delson SR Churchill 5:20.37

17 MOAT, Dylan SO Franklin 5:21.90

18 HIVES, Bryan JR Franklin 5:23.99

19 HARRIS, Spencer SR Stevenson 5:25.97

20 NICHOL, Joseph SO Franklin 5:27.99

21 SARAVIA, Jose JR Clarenceville 5:33.32

DOYLE, Trevor SO Franklin DNS
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#21 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLOYD, Tony SR Franklin 9:53.09 6

2 BRAUER, Alex JR Stevenson 9:59.85 4

3 OPDYCKE, Tyler JR Churchill 10:12.22 3

4 WARD, Nathan JR Stevenson 10:17.23 2

5 RUDD, Grant SO Franklin 10:21.56 1

6 MCCOY, Brendan FR Churchill 10:35.24

7 MUSSEN, Josh JR Churchill 10:35.25

8 ROWADER, Owen SO Stevenson 10:43.91

9 BIEGANSKI, Jacob JR Stevenson 10:48.41

10 PENSARI, Eric FR Churchill 10:58.19

11 PIPER, Alex JR Churchill 11:01.41

12 NORDBECK, Jackson SO Franklin 11:01.96

13 LASZYCA, Dane SO Stevenson 11:07.74

14 CERONE, Joseph FR Stevenson 11:09.97

15 WATSON, Hunter FR Churchill 11:10.98

16 PINTO, Julian FR Stevenson 11:14.85

17 RUSNELL, Russell FR Franklin 11:27.29

18 DOYLE, Trevor SO Franklin 11:52.39

19 QUECKE, Jonathan SR Franklin 11:57.66

#27 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARINI, Evan JR Stevenson 16.08  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 TRAVIS-GILMORE, Dakota SR Churchill 16.45  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 SUDEK, Nathan SR Stevenson 16.59  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 MARTIN, Marcus SO Franklin 16.86  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 WARD, Andrew SR Churchill 17.44  (NW) 1(5) 1

6 GRISA, Michael JR Stevenson 17.97  (NW) 2(1)

7 LINSNER, Cory SR Franklin 18.52  (NW) 2(2)

8 FULLER, Corey SO Churchill 18.95  (NW) 2(3)

9 HOGG, Ian JR Franklin 20.10  (NW) 1(6)

BURNETT, Daveon SR Clarenceville DNF  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARINI, Evan JR Stevenson 16.08

2 TRAVIS-GILMORE, Dakota SR Churchill 16.45

3 SUDEK, Nathan SR Stevenson 16.59

4 MARTIN, Marcus SO Franklin 16.86

5 WARD, Andrew SR Churchill 17.44

6 HOGG, Ian JR Franklin 20.10

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRISA, Michael JR Stevenson 17.97

2 LINSNER, Cory SR Franklin 18.52

3 FULLER, Corey SO Churchill 18.95

BURNETT, Daveon SR Clarenceville DNF

#28 Men's 110m Hurdles (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PHILIP, Nithin FR Stevenson 19.34

2 HABKIRK, Brett SO Clarenceville 20.27

3 LOGGINS, Xavier SO Churchill 20.92

4 LAMB, Aiden FR Churchill 21.21

5 YOUNGBLOOD, MarShawn FR Churchill 21.59

KLOTZ, Hunter FR Franklin DNS

#30 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARINI, Evan JR Stevenson 42.81 1(1) 6

2 SUDEK, Nathan SR Stevenson 43.20 1(2) 4

3 TRAVIS-GILMORE, Dakota SR Churchill 43.89 1(3) 3

4 ROBINS, Zach JR Stevenson 44.01 2(1) 2

5 LINSNER, Cory SR Franklin 44.37 2(2) 1

6 FULLER, Corey SO Churchill 44.56 1(4)

7 HOGG, Ian JR Franklin 44.72 1(5)

8 VARMON, Sanjay SR Clarenceville 47.95 2(3)

9 LOGGINS, Xavier SO Churchill 48.37 1(6)

10 HABKIRK, Brett SO Clarenceville 49.59 2(4)

KLOTZ, Hunter FR Franklin DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MARINI, Evan JR Stevenson 42.81

2 SUDEK, Nathan SR Stevenson 43.20

3 TRAVIS-GILMORE, Dakota SR Churchill 43.89

4 FULLER, Corey SO Churchill 44.56

5 HOGG, Ian JR Franklin 44.72

6 LOGGINS, Xavier SO Churchill 48.37

Section 2 of 2

1 ROBINS, Zach JR Stevenson 44.01

2 LINSNER, Cory SR Franklin 44.37

3 VARMON, Sanjay SR Clarenceville 47.95

4 HABKIRK, Brett SO Clarenceville 49.59

KLOTZ, Hunter FR Franklin DNS

#33 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin (A) 44.98 6

1) BAGNALL, Christian JR 2) CLARK, Jacob JR

3) ADAMS, Denzel SR 4) PASHA, Khalil JR

2 Stevenson (A) 45.59 4

1) HUDSON, Tyler SR 2) GASSER, David SR

3) PAGE, Joshua SO 4) SHARPE, LaDarius JR
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#33 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Clarenceville (A) 48.45 2

1) BELLINGER, Brandon JR 2) BURNETT, Daveon SR

3) HEARNS, Austin SR 4) VARMON, Sanjay SR

Churchill (A) DQ

1) PARELLY, Rocco JR 2) ROBERTS, Jeremiah JR

3) PITCHFORD, Deon FR 4) ALEXANDER, Antonio SR

#38 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin (A) 1:32.62 6

1) BAGNALL, Christian JR 2) MARTIN, Marcus SO

3) CLARK, Jacob JR 4) SMILEY, Brandon JR

2 Churchill (A) 1:32.67 4

1) PITCHFORD, Deon FR 2) ROBERTS, Jeremiah JR

3) SMITH, Niguel JR 4) ALEXANDER, Antonio SR

3 Stevenson (A) 1:34.32 2

1) GASSER, David SR 2) HUDSON, Tyler SR

3) LICATA, Mike SR 4) SHARPE, LaDarius JR

4 Clarenceville (A) 1:39.28

1) BURNETT, Daveon SR 2) BELLINGER, Brandon JR

3) HEARNS, Austin SR 4) VARMON, Sanjay SR

5 Franklin (B) 1:46.06

#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Churchill (A) 3:29.59 6

1) MOMEYER, Joshua FR 2) SMITH, Niguel JR

3) DOBAR, Dash JR 4) SMITH, Carrington SR

2 Stevenson (A) 3:37.16 4

1) OQUIST, Alex SR 2) BAMBACH, Andrew SR

3) LICATA, Mike SR 4) SUDEK, Nathan SR

3 Franklin (A) 3:56.77 2

1) HOGG, Ian JR 2) KLOTZ, Hunter FR

3) LINSNER, Cory SR 4) WHITNEY, Brendan SR

Clarenceville (A) DNF

1) BELLINGER, Brandon JR 2) BURNETT, Daveon SR

3) CORTEZ, Daniel FR 4) NOLAN, Kyle SO

#44 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Churchill (A) 8:41.05 6

1) DOBAR, Dash JR 2) MOMEYER, Joshua FR

3) LAFAVE, Frank JR 4) MEAKIN, Brendan SR

2 Stevenson (A) 8:59.01 4

1) BALINT, Jack JR 2) BAMBACH, Andrew SR

3) OQUIST, Alex SR 4) WEBB, Jeremy JR

3 Churchill (B) 9:03.88

#44 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Franklin (A) 9:19.04 2

1) THAXTON, Greg SO 2) LEPPER, Matt JR

3) WHITNEY, Brendan SR 4) DOYLE, Trevor SO

5 Franklin (A) 9:39.26

#48 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ADAMS, Denzel SR Franklin 6' 0" 6

2J MARINI, Evan JR Stevenson 5' 10" 4

3J SIMMON, Aaron SO Stevenson 5' 10" 3

4J LOWERY, Malik SR Stevenson 5' 10" 2

5 CHAPPELL, Taji SO Churchill 5' 8" 1

6J POPE, Izaak FR Franklin 5' 4"

7J OKE, Brendan FR Churchill 5' 4"

8 YOUNG, Zach FR Franklin 5' 0"

#50 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BOWERSOX, Collin SO Stevenson 11' 6" 6

2J STANCER, Kameron SR Churchill 11' 0" 3.5

2J DELONIS, Logan JR Stevenson 11' 0" 3.5

4J LEPPER, Matt JR Franklin 11' 0" 2

5J BONSER, Samuel JR Stevenson 10' 0" 1

6J FULLER, Corey SO Churchill 10' 0"

6J BECULHEIMER, Nick SO Churchill 10' 0"

8 BROWN, Kalin JR Franklin 9' 0"

NIEMIEC, Drew SR Franklin NH

#52 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LOWERY, Malik SR Stevenson 20' 111 /2  (NW) 6

2 ADAMS, Denzel SR Franklin 19' 10"  (NW) 4

3 COLANGELO, Kevin SO Churchill 19' 91 /4  (NW) 3

4 SIMMON, Aaron SO Stevenson 19' 31 /2  (NW) 2

5 LICATA, Mike SR Stevenson 18' 83 /4  (NW) 1

6 MARTIN, Marcus SO Franklin 17' 111 /4  (NW)

7 CARTER, Justin SO Churchill 17' 2"  (NW)

8 KAST, Jacob JR Franklin 17' 11 /2  (NW)

9 HABKIRK, Brett SO Clarenceville 15' 21 /4  (NW)

10 GUAN, David SO Churchill 14' 1"  (NW)

#54 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCKINNEY, Demarco SR Churchill 47' 31 /2 6

2 SIMPSON, Austin SR Churchill 44' 11" 4

3 MADLEY, Bobby JR Franklin 44' 31 /2 3

4 GRABDA, Michael SR Churchill 42' 101 /2 2
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#54 Men's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 PEKORIUS, Lukas SR Franklin 40' 4" 1

6 GARPOW, Taylor JR Stevenson 38' 5"

7 EDDINGS, Spencer JR Stevenson 38' 1"

8 SANCHEZ, Xavier SR Franklin 35' 11"

9 LEGINZA, Nicholas SO Stevenson 35' 0"

10 SCHMIDT, Randy SR Clarenceville 31' 03 /4

#56 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCKINNEY, Demarco SR Churchill 153' 9" 6

2 SIMPSON, Austin SR Churchill 126' 9" 4

3 GRABDA, Michael SR Churchill 116' 9" 3

4 MADLEY, Bobby JR Franklin 113' 0" 2

5J GARPOW, Taylor JR Stevenson 111' 6" 1

6J SCHMIDT, Randy SR Clarenceville 111' 6"

7 PEKORIUS, Lukas SR Franklin 107' 5"

8 SANCHEZ, Xavier SR Franklin 92' 9"

9 LEGINZA, Nicholas SO Stevenson 89' 9"

PLUE, Brandon SO Stevenson FOUL

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GARDNER, Chanel SR Churchill 12.78  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 EVESLAGE, Morgan SO Franklin 13.83  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 WEINRAUCH, Monica SO Stevenson 13.95  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 CHAPSKI, Claire FR Stevenson 13.99  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 TERRY, Allie FR Stevenson 14.32  (NW) 1(5) 1

6 DILLON, Olivia SO Churchill 14.45  (NW) 1(6)

7 RIMATZKI, Emma SR Churchill 14.62  (NW) 2(1)

8 YOUNG, Dana SO Franklin 14.64  (NW) 2(2)

9 JOYNER, Michele SO Franklin 15.29  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARDNER, Chanel SR Churchill 12.78

2 EVESLAGE, Morgan SO Franklin 13.83

3 WEINRAUCH, Monica SO Stevenson 13.95

4 CHAPSKI, Claire FR Stevenson 13.99

5 TERRY, Allie FR Stevenson 14.32

6 DILLON, Olivia SO Churchill 14.45

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RIMATZKI, Emma SR Churchill 14.62

2 YOUNG, Dana SO Franklin 14.64

3 JOYNER, Michele SO Franklin 15.29

#4 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

TANSIL, Makayla FR Stevenson 14.04  (NW) 1(1)

DROZ, Gracie FR Stevenson 14.40  (NW) 1(2)

DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Stevenson 14.48  (NW) 1(3)

CLINKSCALE, Aariana JR Churchill 14.87  (NW) 2(1)

DARKE, Shelby FR Stevenson 14.92  (NW) 1(4)

BROOKS, Ariana FR Churchill 15.16  (NW) 2(2)

SKALSKI, Nevaeh FR Franklin 15.25  (NW) 2(3)

SOPHA, Michelle Churchill 15.50  (NW) 2(4)

HOYER, Lindsey FR Franklin 15.73  (NW) 1(5)

MICHAELIAN, Lauren SR Franklin 16.40  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TANSIL, Makayla FR Stevenson 14.04

2 DROZ, Gracie FR Stevenson 14.40

3 DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Stevenson 14.48

4 DARKE, Shelby FR Stevenson 14.92

5 HOYER, Lindsey FR Franklin 15.73

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLINKSCALE, Aariana JR Churchill 14.87

2 BROOKS, Ariana FR Churchill 15.16

3 SKALSKI, Nevaeh FR Franklin 15.25

4 SOPHA, Michelle Churchill 15.50

5 MICHAELIAN, Lauren SR Franklin 16.40

#8 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GARDNER, Chanel SR Churchill 25.51  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 MOULTRIE, Iamani FR Churchill 26.94  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 SCHULTZ, Amanda SR Stevenson 27.19  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 WONCH, Julie SR Franklin 28.01  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 EVESLAGE, Morgan SO Franklin 28.77  (NW) 2(1) 1

6 HILLE, Mikaela JR Franklin 29.02  (NW) 1(5)

7 DROZ, Gracie FR Stevenson 29.14  (NW) 1(6)

8 DILLON, Olivia SO Churchill 29.37  (NW) 2(2)

9 DEMERS, Hannah FR Stevenson 30.14  (NW) 2(3)

TERRY, Allie FR Stevenson 29.14  (NW) 1

MCMULLEN, Hope SO Stevenson 30.14  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

TERRY, Allie FR Stevenson 29.14

1 GARDNER, Chanel SR Churchill 25.51

2 MOULTRIE, Iamani FR Churchill 26.94

3 SCHULTZ, Amanda SR Stevenson 27.19

4 WONCH, Julie SR Franklin 28.01
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#8 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 HILLE, Mikaela JR Franklin 29.02

6 DROZ, Gracie FR Stevenson 29.14

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

MCMULLEN, Hope SO Stevenson 30.14

1 EVESLAGE, Morgan SO Franklin 28.77

2 DILLON, Olivia SO Churchill 29.37

3 DEMERS, Hannah FR Stevenson 30.14

#7 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DARKE, Shelby FR Stevenson 30.25  (NW) 1(1)

2 DEMERS, Hannah FR Stevenson 31.31  (NW) 1(2)

3 LEWIS, Kaeli FR Churchill 31.33  (NW) 2(1)

4 JOYNER, Michele SO Franklin 32.20  (NW) 2(2)

5 CLINKSCALE, Aariana JR Churchill 32.39  (NW) 2(3)

6 DROZ, Gracie FR Stevenson 32.48  (NW) 1(3)

7 DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Stevenson 32.49  (NW) 1(4)

8 SOPHA, Michelle Churchill 34.63  (NW) 2(4)

HOFFMAN, Hanna JR Franklin DNS  (NW) 1

WALKER, LaQuinta SO Churchill DNS  (NW) 1

MICHAELIAN, Lauren SR Franklin DNS  (NW) 2

BAKER, Alexis SO Franklin DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DARKE, Shelby FR Stevenson 30.25

2 DEMERS, Hannah FR Stevenson 31.31

3 DROZ, Gracie FR Stevenson 32.48

4 DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Stevenson 32.49

HOFFMAN, Hanna JR Franklin DNS

WALKER, LaQuinta SO Churchill DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEWIS, Kaeli FR Churchill 31.33

2 JOYNER, Michele SO Franklin 32.20

3 CLINKSCALE, Aariana JR Churchill 32.39

4 SOPHA, Michelle Churchill 34.63

MICHAELIAN, Lauren SR Franklin DNS

BAKER, Alexis SO Franklin DNS

#11 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GARDNER, Chanel SR Churchill 57.29 1(1) 6

2 WONCH, Julie SR Franklin 1:02.27 1(2) 4

3 LOMBARDO, Alexis SR Churchill 1:03.92 1(3) 3

4 KOZLER, Julia FR Stevenson 1:05.21 1(4) 2

5 SZABELSKI, Kristen JR Stevenson 1:05.47 1(5) 1

6 MLIA, Natasha FR Stevenson 1:08.69 1(6)

#11 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 ZWICK, Raquel JR Churchill 1:10.13 2(1)

8 BENSON, Christianna FR Franklin 1:13.32 2(2)

9 WHITNEY, Taylor SO Franklin 1:16.73 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GARDNER, Chanel SR Churchill 57.29

2 WONCH, Julie SR Franklin 1:02.27

3 LOMBARDO, Alexis SR Churchill 1:03.92

4 KOZLER, Julia FR Stevenson 1:05.21

5 SZABELSKI, Kristen JR Stevenson 1:05.47

6 MLIA, Natasha FR Stevenson 1:08.69

Section 2 of 2

1 ZWICK, Raquel JR Churchill 1:10.13

2 BENSON, Christianna FR Franklin 1:13.32

3 WHITNEY, Taylor SO Franklin 1:16.73

#12 Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RATHBURN, Emma SO Stevenson 1:09.72

2 HADDEN, Kiira SO Stevenson 1:09.85

3 MCINTYRE, Kalyn SO Franklin 1:14.59

4 KROME, Carson FR Churchill 1:14.71

5 HOFFMAN, Hanna JR Franklin 1:15.34

6 KUTRUKIS, Hailey FR Franklin 1:16.30

#15 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SWIDER, Gabrielle SO Churchill 2:19.39 6

2 LAUZON, Emily SO Stevenson 2:27.00 4

3 GENDJAR, Megan JR Churchill 2:33.09 3

4 SEIBERT, Erin FR Franklin 2:37.07 2

5 GEORGE, Caroline JR Churchill 2:40.85 1

6 SANTI, Paityn JR Franklin 2:43.44

7 COLON, Bianca Churchill 2:46.24

8 TURNER, Hannah SO Franklin 3:01.41

9 ENGLER, Jenny SO Franklin 3:03.18

10 ENGLISH, Kaylee SO Franklin 3:04.57

11 FORGACS, Lauren JR Franklin 3:06.33

12 MACKIEWICZ, Samantha JR Franklin 3:09.08

CALLISON, Kylie FR Stevenson DNS

LEBBOS, Bri FR Stevenson DNS

BRASCHWITZ, Anna FR Stevenson DNS

LONG, Emily Churchill DNS
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#19 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MURPHY, Christina JR Churchill 5:19.10 6

2 DOUGLAS, Natalie SR Franklin 5:25.50 4

3 GEORGE, Caroline JR Churchill 5:28.74 3

4 GEORGE, Kathleen JR Churchill 5:30.88 2

5 SEIBERT, Erin FR Franklin 5:32.10 1

6 LAUZON, Emily SO Stevenson 5:34.15

7 FRONEY, Bayne SR Stevenson 5:50.92

8 CERCONE, Julia JR Stevenson 5:55.83

9 HARRIS, Delany JR Stevenson 6:16.44

10 TURNER, Hannah SO Franklin 6:25.13

11 ENGLISH, Kaylee SO Franklin 6:27.27

12 DEVINE, Emma JR Franklin 6:27.65

13 LONG, Emily Churchill 6:30.29

14 ENGLER, Jenny SO Franklin 6:36.78

15 ONO, Natsumi SR Clarenceville 6:37.46

16 REYNOLDS, Jessica SR Franklin 7:01.20

COLON, Bianca Churchill DNS

#23 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOUGLAS, Natalie SR Franklin 11:25.31 6

2 MURPHY, Christina JR Churchill 11:37.14 4

3 GEORGE, Kathleen JR Churchill 11:52.30 3

4 FRONEY, Bayne SR Stevenson 12:15.10 2

5 ZURAWSKI, Camryn JR Franklin 12:27.35 1

6 CERCONE, Julia JR Stevenson 12:59.11

7 STABLER, Allyson FR Franklin 13:10.41

8 MARTINEZ, Natalie SR Franklin 13:59.77

9 ZWICKER, Emily JR Stevenson 14:08.48

10 AUGUSTYN, Nicole JR Franklin 14:47.49

DOMZALSKI, Rachel JR Franklin DNS

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRADLEY, Takia JR Churchill 16.80  (NW) 1(1) 6

2 MURPHY, Mikaila SO Churchill 18.90  (NW) 1(2) 4

3 WHITE, Beth FR Stevenson 18.99  (NW) 1(3) 3

4 LOCONTE, Alexa FR Stevenson 19.02  (NW) 1(4) 2

5 THOMPSON, Breauna JR Franklin 19.29  (NW) 1(5) 1

6 HAWTHORNE, Nikki SR Franklin 19.33  (NW) 2(1)

7 MACRAE, Delanie SR Clarenceville 19.84  (NW) 1(6)

8 SIMEONE, Cecelia SO Churchill 20.45  (NW) 2(2)

9 EVANGELISTA, Anna SO Stevenson 20.60  (NW) 2(3)

10 REYNOLDS, Holli SO Franklin 20.70  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADLEY, Takia JR Churchill 16.80

2 MURPHY, Mikaila SO Churchill 18.90

3 WHITE, Beth FR Stevenson 18.99

4 LOCONTE, Alexa FR Stevenson 19.02

5 THOMPSON, Breauna JR Franklin 19.29

6 MACRAE, Delanie SR Clarenceville 19.84

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAWTHORNE, Nikki SR Franklin 19.33

2 SIMEONE, Cecelia SO Churchill 20.45

3 EVANGELISTA, Anna SO Stevenson 20.60

4 REYNOLDS, Holli SO Franklin 20.70

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SHINE, Riley JR Franklin 19.66

2 BORRMAN, Mackenzie SO Churchill 20.73

3 CRAWFORD, Breia FR Churchill 21.14

4 CHANNEY, Sarah JR Franklin 21.17

5 HOFFMAN, Hanna JR Franklin 21.27

MIZZI, Cierra Churchill FS

#32 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRADLEY, Takia JR Churchill 48.44 1(1) 6

2 SENKOWSKI, Diane JR Stevenson 51.68 1(2) 4

3 PAMPREEN, Hailey JR Churchill 53.40 1(3) 3

4 HILLE, Mikaela JR Franklin 53.74 1(4) 2

5 MURPHY, Mikaila SO Churchill 53.77 1(5) 1

6 LOCONTE, Alexa FR Stevenson 56.13 2(1)

7 THOMPSON, Breauna JR Franklin 56.44 1(6)

8 CHMURA, Jenna FR Stevenson 57.13 2(2)

9 MACRAE, Delanie SR Clarenceville 58.16 2(3)

10 REYNOLDS, Holli SO Franklin 59.09 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRADLEY, Takia JR Churchill 48.44

2 SENKOWSKI, Diane JR Stevenson 51.68

3 PAMPREEN, Hailey JR Churchill 53.40

4 HILLE, Mikaela JR Franklin 53.74

5 MURPHY, Mikaila SO Churchill 53.77

6 THOMPSON, Breauna JR Franklin 56.44

Section 2 of 2

1 LOCONTE, Alexa FR Stevenson 56.13
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#32 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 CHMURA, Jenna FR Stevenson 57.13

3 MACRAE, Delanie SR Clarenceville 58.16

4 REYNOLDS, Holli SO Franklin 59.09

#31 Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

CRAWFORD, Breia FR Churchill 55.75

SHINE, Riley JR Franklin 58.30

JACOBS, Jenna SO Franklin 58.33

BORRMAN, Mackenzie SO Churchill 59.34

SIMEONE, Cecelia SO Churchill 1:00.70

PETERSON, Paige SO Churchill 1:06.56

#36 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Churchill (A) 52.11 6

1) RIMATZKI, Emma SR 2)

3) 4)

2 Stevenson (A) 54.66 4

1) WEINRAUCH, Monica SO 2) BURKE, Heather JR

3) TERRY, Allie FR 4) SCHULTZ, Amanda SR

3 Franklin (A) 56.01 2

1) EVESLAGE, Morgan SO 2) HERRERA, Alaina SO

3) JOYNER, Michele SO 4) BOYD, Dasia JR

#40 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Churchill (A) 1:44.86 6

1) MOULTRIE, Iamani FR 2)

3) 4)

2 Stevenson (A) 1:53.10 4

1) MCMULLEN, Hope SO 2) EHRHEART, Emily JR

3) TERRY, Allie FR 4) SCHULTZ, Amanda SR

3 Franklin (A) 1:58.75 2

1) EVESLAGE, Morgan SO 2) HERRERA, Alaina SO

3) JOYNER, Michele SO 4) BOYD, Dasia JR

#39 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time
1 Stevenson (A) 1:58.91

1) DEMERS, Hannah FR 2) DROZ, Gracie FR

3) 4)

2 Churchill (A) 2:01.68

1) WALKER, LaQuinta SO 2)

3) 4)

#39 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Franklin (B) 2:07.63

1) BENSON, Christianna FR 2) MACKIEWICZ, Samantha JR

3) WHITNEY, Taylor SO 4) BAKER, Alexis SO

#43 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin (A) 4:23.83 6

1) WONCH, Julie SR 2) HILLE, Mikaela JR

3) JACOBS, Jenna SO 4) REYNOLDS, Holli SO

2 Stevenson (A) 4:27.74 4

1) LAUZON, Emily SO 2) SZABELSKI, Kristen JR

3) KOZLER, Julia FR 4) DICKSON, Sammi SR

3 Churchill (A) 4:32.23 2

1) GENDJAR, Megan JR 2)

3) 4)

4 Franklin (B) 5:03.68

#47 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Churchill (A) 10:00.51 6

1) GENDJAR, Megan JR 2)

3) 4)

2 Stevenson (A) 10:09.49 4

1) LEBBOS, Bri FR 2) LAUZON, Emily SO

3) CALLISON, Kylie FR 4) JENKINS, Lexi JR

3 Franklin (A) 11:49.31 2

1) SANTI, Paityn JR 2) MACKIEWICZ, Samantha JR

3) TURNER, Hannah SO 4) DEVINE, Emma JR

4 Franklin (B) 12:42.02

#49 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WONCH, Julie SR Franklin 5' 0" 6

2 THOMPSON, Breauna JR Franklin 4' 8" 4

3 MURPHY, Mikaila SO Churchill 4' 6" 3

4 CHANNEY, Sarah JR Franklin 4' 4" 2

5J PARGOFF, Maddie SR Churchill 4' 4" 0.5

5J DROSTE, Madi FR Stevenson 4' 4" 0.5

COLLINS, Carrie SO Stevenson NH

WIEDENBEK, Erin FR Stevenson NH

BROOKS, Ariana FR Churchill NH

#51 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RYKTARSYK, Olivia SR Churchill 10' 0" 6

2J PAPPAS, Sommer SR Stevenson 9' 6" 4

3J VISSCHER, Cate FR Churchill 9' 6" 3
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#51 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4J YURGIL, Natlie FR Churchill 9' 0" 2

5J BURKE, Shannon SR Stevenson 9' 0" 1

6J DOMZALSKI, Rachel JR Franklin 7' 6"

7J CUNNINGHAM, Kelsey SR Stevenson 7' 6"

8 SKALSKI, Nevaeh FR Franklin 7' 0"

9 ENGLER, Katie JR Franklin 6' 6"

GOWMAN, Kyria FR Stevenson NH

#53 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MOULTRIE, Iamani FR Churchill 16' 81 /2  (NW) 6

2 HILLE, Mikaela JR Franklin 15' 61 /2  (NW) 4

3 SENKOWSKI, Diane JR Stevenson 15' 01 /2  (NW) 3

4 BURKE, Shannon SR Stevenson 14' 5"  (NW) 2

5 CHANNEY, Sarah JR Franklin 14' 11 /2  (NW) 1

6 RIMATZKI, Emma SR Churchill 14' 01 /4  (NW)

7 PARGOFF, Maddie SR Churchill 13' 6"  (NW)

8 HOYER, Lindsey FR Franklin 12' 8"  (NW)

9 DROSTE, Madi FR Stevenson 11' 61 /2  (NW)

#55 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FULAR, Melissa JR Churchill 30' 5" 6

2 BROWNING, Alexis JR Franklin 30' 0" 4

3 WATERS, Morgan SR Stevenson 28' 6" 3

4 EGAN, Hannah SR Stevenson 28' 3" 2

5 HAGUE, Danielle SR Churchill 28' 21 /2 1

6 LAUBER, Anna FR Franklin 27' 10"

7 GARLAND, Katrielle JR Stevenson 26' 8"

8 MCKINNEY, Mya SO Churchill 26' 3"

9 RYAN, Emma Stevenson 24' 8"

10 BAGAZNISKI, Brooke SR Franklin 24' 01 /2

11 HILL, Andrea SR Clarenceville 23' 3"

#57 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROWNING, Alexis JR Franklin 99' 0" 6

2 FULAR, Melissa JR Churchill 95' 3" 4

3 HAGUE, Danielle SR Churchill 90' 4" 3

4 BAGAZNISKI, Brooke SR Franklin 89' 4" 2

5 WATERS, Morgan SR Stevenson 85' 7" 1

6 EGAN, Hannah SR Stevenson 83' 4"

7 MCKINNEY, Mya SO Churchill 74' 3"

8 HILL, Andrea SR Clarenceville 72' 2"

9 LAUBER, Anna FR Franklin 71' 8"

10 GARLAND, Katrielle JR Stevenson 69' 10"

11 RYAN, Emma Stevenson 68' 1"

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Stevenson AEST 97.5

2 Churchill CHUR 96.5

3 Franklin FRAN 58

4 Clarenceville CLVL 2

4 Franklin Frankli
n

2

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Churchill CHUR 127.5

2 Franklin FRAN 69

3 Stevenson AEST 59.5
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